

SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MICHIGAN SANITARY SEWER SAD 34-S-2015 BID DATE: 14-Sep-17 PROJECT # ST13086				DAN'S EXCAVATING 12955 23 MILE ROAD SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI 48315 586-254-5840			L. D'AGOSTINI & SONS, INC. 15801 23 MILE ROAD MACOMB TOWNSHIP, MI 48042 586-781-5800			V.I.L. CONSTRUCTION, INC. 6670 SIMS DRIVE STERLING HEIGHTS, MI 48313 586-979-6020			LAWRENCE M. CLARKE, INC. 50850 BEMIS BELLEVILLE, MI 48111 734-481-1565		
				BIDDERS -----> 5 BIDDERS 59 ITEMS											

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BIDDER'S AMOUNT	COMPUTED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	BIDDER'S AMOUNT	COMPUTED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	BIDDER'S AMOUNT	COMPUTED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	BIDDER'S AMOUNT	COMPUTED AMOUNT
1	Bonds, Insurance and Mobilization (3% Max)	1	LS	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$200,000.00		\$200,000.00	\$200,000.00		\$200,000.00	\$231,313.00		\$231,313.00
2	Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	47	Ea	\$350.00	\$16,450.00	\$16,450.00	\$295.00		\$13,865.00	\$290.00		\$13,630.00	\$500.00		\$23,500.00
3	Tree, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch	9	Ea	\$650.00	\$5,850.00	\$5,850.00	\$1,200.00		\$10,800.00	\$1,100.00		\$9,900.00	\$800.00		\$7,200.00
4	Tree, Rem, Greater Than 37 inch	4	Ea	\$1,450.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,800.00	\$1,800.00		\$7,200.00	\$1,525.00		\$6,100.00	\$2,000.00		\$8,000.00
5	Tree Clearing	94.80	Sta	\$1,560.00	\$147,888.00	\$147,888.00	\$4,000.00		\$379,200.00	\$2,050.00		\$194,340.00	\$1,000.00		\$94,800.00
6	San Sewer, Rem, Less Than 24 inch	20	Ft	\$1.00	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$30.00		\$600.00	\$62.00		\$1,240.00	\$150.00		\$3,000.00
7	Dr Structure Rem	2	Ea	\$229.50	\$459.00	\$459.00	\$500.00		\$1,000.00	\$950.00		\$1,900.00	\$700.00		\$1,400.00
8	Culv, Rem, Less Than 24 inch	6	Ea	\$400.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$500.00		\$3,000.00	\$450.00		\$2,700.00	\$400.00		\$2,400.00
9	Sewer, Rem, Less Than 24 inch	142	Ft	\$9.00	\$1,278.00	\$1,278.00	\$20.00		\$2,840.00	\$24.00		\$3,408.00	\$25.00		\$3,550.00
10	Sidewalk, Rem	58	Syd	\$4.50	\$261.00	\$261.00	\$6.00		\$348.00	\$14.00		\$812.00	\$20.00		\$1,160.00
11	Driveway, Rem	828	Syd	\$5.50	\$4,554.00	\$4,554.00	\$7.00		\$5,796.00	\$14.00		\$11,592.00	\$14.00		\$11,592.00
12	Sanitary Service Connection, PVC, 6 inch,	28	Ea	\$400.00	\$11,200.00	\$11,200.00	\$1,000.00		\$28,000.00	\$700.00		\$19,600.00	\$2,500.00		\$70,000.00
13	Sanitary Lead, PVC, Sch 40, 6 inch	1,091	Ft	\$47.50	\$51,822.50	\$51,822.50	\$22.00		\$24,002.00	\$65.00		\$70,915.00	\$60.00		\$65,460.00
14	Sanitary Lead, 6 inch Directional Drill	255	Ft	\$100.00	\$25,500.00	\$25,500.00	\$100.00		\$25,500.00	\$80.00		\$20,400.00	\$46.00		\$11,730.00
15	Sanitary Sewer, PVC Truss, 10 inch,	382	Ft	\$120.00	\$45,840.00	\$45,840.00	\$200.00		\$76,400.00	\$170.00		\$64,940.00	\$274.00		\$104,668.00
16	Sanitary Sewer, PVC Truss, 12 inch,	1,720	Ft	\$160.00	\$275,200.00	\$275,200.00	\$185.00		\$318,200.00	\$185.00		\$318,200.00	\$278.00		\$478,160.00
17	Sanitary Sewer, CI V, 15 inch,	4,149	Ft	\$195.00	\$809,055.00	\$809,055.00	\$230.00		\$954,270.00	\$225.00		\$933,525.00	\$304.00		\$1,261,296.00
18	Sanitary Sewer, CI V, 18 inch,	5,755	Ft	\$220.00	\$1,266,100.00	\$1,266,100.00	\$240.00		\$1,381,200.00	\$300.00		\$1,726,500.00	\$311.00		\$1,789,805.00
19	Sanitary Sewer, CI V, 21 inch,	3,233	Ft	\$245.00	\$792,085.00	\$792,085.00	\$280.00		\$905,240.00	\$355.00		\$1,147,715.00	\$329.00		\$1,063,657.00
20	Steel Casing Pipe, 18 inch, Jacked in Place	90	Ft	\$394.00	\$35,460.00	\$35,460.00	\$280.00		\$25,200.00	\$350.00		\$31,500.00	\$478.00		\$43,020.00
21	Steel Casing Pipe, 20 inch, Jacked in Place	65	Ft	\$929.00	\$60,385.00	\$60,385.00	\$800.00		\$52,000.00	\$850.00		\$55,250.00	\$988.00		\$64,220.00
22	Steel Casing Pipe, 24 inch, Jacked in Place	60	Ft	\$975.00	\$58,500.00	\$58,500.00	\$850.00		\$51,000.00	\$900.00		\$54,000.00	\$988.00		\$59,280.00
23	Steel Casing Pipe, 36 inch, Jacked in Place	869	Ft	\$645.00	\$560,505.00	\$560,505.00	\$550.00		\$477,950.00	\$620.00		\$538,780.00	\$750.00		\$651,750.00
24	Steel Casing Pipe, 36 inch, Open Cut	116	Ft	\$257.00	\$29,812.00	\$29,812.00	\$425.00		\$49,300.00	\$400.00		\$46,400.00	\$300.00		\$34,800.00
25	Removal of 12-inch to 24-inch Diameter Boulders from Casing	22	Ea	\$3,750.00	\$82,500.00	\$82,500.00	\$0.01		\$0.22	\$3,800.00		\$83,600.00	\$1,000.00		\$22,000.00
26	Mirafi 140N Filter Fabric	6,317	Ft	\$2.25	\$14,213.25	\$14,213.25	\$1.00		\$6,317.00	\$12.00		\$75,804.00	\$10.00		\$63,170.00
27	Interior Drop Connection, 8 inch	1	Ea	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$800.00		\$800.00	\$800.00		\$800.00	\$2,500.00		\$2,500.00
28	Interior Drop Connection, 10 inch	1	Ea	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$980.00		\$980.00	\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00		\$3,000.00
29	Sanitary Manhole, 48 inch dia	20	Ea	\$14,000.00	\$280,000.00	\$280,000.00	\$6,500.00		\$130,000.00	\$8,500.00		\$170,000.00	\$8,000.00		\$160,000.00
30	Sanitary Manhole, 60 inch dia	28	Ea	\$16,000.00	\$448,000.00	\$448,000.00	\$8,200.00		\$229,600.00	\$11,500.00		\$322,000.00	\$9,000.00		\$252,000.00
31	Sanitary Manhole, 72 inch dia	2	Ea	\$19,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$20,000.00	\$16,000.00		\$32,000.00	\$16,000.00		\$32,000.00
32	Pipe Testing	15,239	Ft	\$1.25	\$19,048.75	\$19,048.75	\$2.00		\$30,478.00	\$1.00		\$15,239.00	\$5.00		\$76,195.00
33	Culv, CI A, CSP, 12 inch	456	Ft	\$31.00	\$14,136.00	\$14,136.00	\$20.00		\$9,120.00	\$45.00		\$20,520.00	\$25.00		\$11,400.00
34	Culv, CI A, CSP, 30 inch	20	Ft	\$59.00	\$1,180.00	\$1,180.00	\$35.00		\$700.00	\$95.00		\$1,900.00	\$80.00		\$1,600.00
35	Sewer, CI V, 15 inch,	16	Ft	\$36.00	\$576.00	\$576.00	\$50.00		\$800.00	\$92.00		\$1,472.00	\$70.00		\$1,120.00
36	Sewer, CI IV, 18 inch,	50	Ft	\$49.00	\$2,450.00	\$2,450.00	\$60.00		\$3,000.00	\$97.00		\$4,850.00	\$80.00		\$4,000.00
37	Culv End Sect, Metal, 12 inch	22	Ea	\$173.00	\$3,806.00	\$3,806.00	\$150.00		\$3,300.00	\$250.00		\$5,500.00	\$300.00		\$6,600.00
38	Culv End Sect, Metal, 30 inch	2	Ea	\$415.00	\$830.00	\$830.00	\$250.00		\$500.00	\$900.00		\$1,800.00	\$500.00		\$1,000.00
39	Dr Structure, 24 inch dia	2	Ea	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$500.00		\$1,000.00	\$2,700.00		\$5,400.00	\$2,000.00		\$4,000.00
40	Dr Structure Cover, Catch Basin	2	Ea	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$450.00		\$900.00	\$750.00		\$1,500.00	\$700.00		\$1,400.00

SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MICHIGAN SANITARY SEWER SAD 34-S-2015				DAN'S EXCAVATING 12955 23 MILE ROAD SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI 48315 586-254-5840			L. D'AGOSTINI & SONS, INC. 15801 23 MILE ROAD MACOMB TOWNSHIP, MI 48042 586-781-5800			V.I.L. CONSTRUCTION, INC. 6670 SIMS DRIVE STERLING HEIGHTS, MI 48313 586-979-6020			LAWRENCE M. CLARKE, INC. 50850 BEMIS BELLEVILLE, MI 48111 734-481-1565		
BID DATE: 14-Sep-17 PROJECT # ST13086				BIDDERS -----> 5 BIDDERS 59 ITEMS											
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BIDDER'S AMOUNT	COMPUTED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	BIDDER'S AMOUNT	COMPUTED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	BIDDER'S AMOUNT	COMPUTED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	BIDDER'S AMOUNT	COMPUTED AMOUNT
41	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	475	Sft	\$6.50	\$3,087.50	\$3,087.50	\$5.00		\$2,375.00	\$9.00		\$4,275.00	\$10.00		\$4,750.00
42	Sidewalk, Ramp, Conc, 6 inch	48	Sft	\$13.00	\$624.00	\$624.00	\$7.00		\$336.00	\$11.00		\$528.00	\$15.00		\$720.00
43	Detectable Warning Surface, Modified	5	Ft	\$85.00	\$425.00	\$425.00	\$40.00		\$200.00	\$50.00		\$250.00	\$60.00		\$300.00
44	Driveway, Nonrienf Conc, 6 inch	465	Syd	\$10.00	\$4,650.00	\$4,650.00	\$50.00		\$23,250.00	\$54.00		\$25,110.00	\$60.00		\$27,900.00
45	Maintenance Gravel	33	Cyd	\$54.00	\$1,782.00	\$1,782.00	\$60.00		\$1,980.00	\$55.00		\$1,815.00	\$50.00		\$1,650.00
46	Aggregate Base, 6 inch	1,600	Syd	\$16.00	\$25,600.00	\$25,600.00	\$11.00		\$17,600.00	\$9.00		\$14,400.00	\$15.00		\$24,000.00
47	Aggregate Surface, Cse, 6 inch	692	Syd	\$16.00	\$11,072.00	\$11,072.00	\$10.00		\$6,920.00	\$10.00		\$6,920.00	\$15.00		\$10,380.00
48	Fence, Moving	553	Ft	\$25.00	\$13,825.00	\$13,825.00	\$25.00		\$13,825.00	\$10.00		\$5,530.00	\$25.00		\$13,825.00
49	Septic Lead Repair	5	Ea	\$17.00	\$85.00	\$85.00	\$800.00		\$4,000.00	\$600.00		\$3,000.00	\$2,000.00		\$10,000.00
50	Sewer Tap, 6 Inch and Abandon Septic Tank	20	Ea	\$11.00	\$220.00	\$220.00	\$1,500.00		\$30,000.00	\$1,200.00		\$24,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$100,000.00
51	Surface Restoration, Hydroseeding	95,050	Syd	\$1.25	\$118,812.50	\$118,812.50	\$1.00		\$95,050.00	\$2.00		\$190,100.00	\$4.00		\$380,200.00
52	Wetlands Restoration	1,730	Syd	\$6.75	\$11,677.50	\$11,677.50	\$1.50		\$2,595.00	\$8.00		\$13,840.00	\$10.00		\$17,300.00
53	Soil Erosion and Sedimentation Control	1	LS	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$35,000.00		\$35,000.00	\$15,000.00		\$15,000.00	\$20,000.00		\$20,000.00
54	Sign-Remove, Salvage and Re-erect	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00		\$2,500.00	\$4,000.00		\$4,000.00
55	Audio Visual Record of Construction Area	1	LS	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$18,500.00	\$36,000.00		\$36,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00	\$75,000.00		\$75,000.00
56	Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	LS	\$97,000.00	\$97,000.00	\$97,000.00	\$20,000.00		\$20,000.00	\$430,000.00		\$430,000.00	\$10,000.00		\$10,000.00
57	Dewatering System	1	LS	\$308,000.00	\$308,000.00	\$308,000.00	\$750,000.00		\$750,000.00	\$50,000.00		\$50,000.00	\$300,000.00		\$300,000.00
58	Driveway, HMA, 1300 T, 2 inch	55	Ton	\$125.00	\$6,875.00	\$6,875.00	\$200.00		\$11,000.00	\$225.00		\$12,375.00	\$200.00		\$11,000.00
59	Driveway, HMA, 1300 L, 2 inch	55	Ton	\$125.00	\$6,875.00	\$6,875.00	\$200.00		\$11,000.00	\$225.00		\$12,375.00	\$200.00		\$11,000.00
	SUBTOTALS ----->				\$5,904,575.00	\$5,904,575.00			\$6,496,537.22			\$7,038,750.00			\$7,749,771.00
	TOTAL WITH CREW DAYS----->					\$6,000,575.00			\$6,673,657.22			\$7,164,510.00			\$7,941,771.00
	BID SECURITY (5% MINIMUM) ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED COMPLETION TIME (DAYS) REMARKS			200 Math Error: Difference of \$6,001,075.00-\$6,000,575.00 = \$500.00			369			262			400		

SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MICHIGAN SANITARY SEWER SAD 34-S-2015				F.D.M. CONTRACTING, INC. 49156 VAN DYKE SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI 48317 586-739-8400			(ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE) FAZAL KHAN & ASSOCIATES, INC. 43279 SCHOENHERR (586) 739-8007		AVERAGE UNIT PRICE (BIDDER 1-3 ONLY)
BID DATE: 14-Sep-17		BIDDERS ----->							
PROJECT # ST13086		5 BIDDERS							
		59 ITEMS							
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BIDDER'S AMOUNT	COMPUTED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
1	Bonds, Insurance and Mobilization (3% Max)	1	LS	\$240,000.00	\$240,000.00	\$240,000.00	\$233,094.29	\$233,094.29	\$183,333.33
2	Tree, Rem, 6 inch to 18 inch	47	Ea	\$300.00	\$14,100.00	\$14,100.00	\$400.00	\$18,800.00	\$311.67
3	Tree, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch	9	Ea	\$1,200.00	\$10,800.00	\$10,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$983.33
4	Tree, Rem, Greater Than 37 inch	4	Ea	\$1,800.00	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,591.67
5	Tree Clearing	94.80	Sta	\$2,500.00	\$237,000.00	\$237,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$331,800.00	\$2,536.67
6	San Sewer, Rem, Less Than 24 inch	20	Ft	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$31.00
7	Dr Structure Rem	2	Ea	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$559.83
8	Culv, Rem, Less Than 24 inch	6	Ea	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$350.00	\$2,100.00	\$450.00
9	Sewer, Rem, Less Than 24 inch	142	Ft	\$30.00	\$4,260.00	\$4,260.00	\$25.00	\$3,550.00	\$17.67
10	Sidewalk, Rem	58	Syd	\$10.00	\$580.00	\$580.00	\$10.00	\$580.00	\$8.17
11	Driveway, Rem	828	Syd	\$10.00	\$8,280.00	\$8,280.00	\$15.00	\$12,420.00	\$8.83
12	Sanitary Service Connection, PVC, 6 inch,	28	Ea	\$1,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$700.00
13	Sanitary Lead, PVC, Sch 40, 6 inch	1,091	Ft	\$40.00	\$43,640.00	\$43,640.00	\$50.00	\$54,550.00	\$44.83
14	Sanitary Lead, 6 inch Directional Drill	255	Ft	\$100.00	\$25,500.00	\$25,500.00	\$135.00	\$34,425.00	\$93.33
15	Sanitary Sewer, PVC Truss, 10 inch,	382	Ft	\$85.00	\$32,470.00	\$32,470.00	\$120.00	\$45,840.00	\$163.33
16	Sanitary Sewer, PVC Truss, 12 inch,	1,720	Ft	\$225.00	\$387,000.00	\$387,000.00	\$180.00	\$309,600.00	\$176.67
17	Sanitary Sewer, CI V, 15 inch,	4,149	Ft	\$270.00	\$1,120,230.00	\$1,120,230.00	\$280.00	\$1,161,720.00	\$216.67
18	Sanitary Sewer, CI V, 18 inch,	5,755	Ft	\$250.00	\$1,438,750.00	\$1,438,750.00	\$330.00	\$1,899,150.00	\$253.33
19	Sanitary Sewer, CI V, 21 inch,	3,233	Ft	\$300.00	\$969,900.00	\$969,900.00	\$350.00	\$1,131,550.00	\$293.33
20	Steel Casing Pipe, 18 inch, Jacked in Place	90	Ft	\$350.00	\$31,500.00	\$31,500.00	\$400.00	\$36,000.00	\$341.33
21	Steel Casing Pipe, 20 inch, Jacked in Place	65	Ft	\$850.00	\$55,250.00	\$55,250.00	\$450.00	\$29,250.00	\$859.67
22	Steel Casing Pipe, 24 inch, Jacked in Place	60	Ft	\$900.00	\$54,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$500.00	\$30,000.00	\$908.33
23	Steel Casing Pipe, 36 inch, Jacked in Place	869	Ft	\$625.00	\$543,125.00	\$543,125.00	\$550.00	\$477,950.00	\$605.00
24	Steel Casing Pipe, 36 inch, Open Cut	116	Ft	\$1,000.00	\$116,000.00	\$116,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$290,000.00	\$360.67
25	Removal of 12-inch to 24-inch Diameter Boulders from Casing	22	Ea	\$100.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$2,516.67
26	Mirafi 140N Filter Fabric	6,317	Ft	\$5.00	\$31,585.00	\$31,585.00	\$8.00	\$50,536.00	\$5.08
27	Interior Drop Connection, 8 inch	1	Ea	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,366.67
28	Interior Drop Connection, 10 inch	1	Ea	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,826.67
29	Sanitary Manhole, 48 inch dia	20	Ea	\$12,500.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$90,000.00	\$9,666.67
30	Sanitary Manhole, 60 inch dia	28	Ea	\$14,500.00	\$406,000.00	\$406,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$11,900.00
31	Sanitary Manhole, 72 inch dia	2	Ea	\$17,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$15,000.00
32	Pipe Testing	15,239	Ft	\$3.00	\$45,717.00	\$45,717.00	\$1.50	\$22,858.50	\$1.42
33	Culv, CI A, CSP, 12 inch	456	Ft	\$45.00	\$20,520.00	\$20,520.00	\$40.00	\$18,240.00	\$32.00
34	Culv, CI A, CSP, 30 inch	20	Ft	\$60.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$75.00	\$1,500.00	\$63.00
35	Sewer, CI V, 15 inch,	16	Ft	\$100.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$35.00	\$560.00	\$59.33
36	Sewer, CI IV, 18 inch,	50	Ft	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$55.00	\$2,750.00	\$68.67
37	Culv End Sect, Metal, 12 inch	22	Ea	\$250.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$300.00	\$6,600.00	\$191.00
38	Culv End Sect, Metal, 30 inch	2	Ea	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00	\$521.67
39	Dr Structure, 24 inch dia	2	Ea	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,466.67
40	Dr Structure Cover, Catch Basin	2	Ea	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$550.00

SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MICHIGAN SANITARY SEWER SAD 34-S-2015				F.D.M. CONTRACTING, INC. 49156 VAN DYKE SHELBY TOWNSHIP, MI 48317 586-739-8400			(ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE) FAZAL KHAN & ASSOCIATES, INC. 43279 SCHOENHERR (586) 739-8007		AVERAGE UNIT PRICE (BIDDER 1-3 ONLY)
BID DATE: 14-Sep-17		BIDDERS ----->							
PROJECT # ST13086		5 BIDDERS							
		59 ITEMS							
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	BIDDER'S AMOUNT	COMPUTED AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
41	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	475	Sft	\$7.00	\$3,325.00	\$3,325.00	\$8.00	\$3,800.00	\$6.83
42	Sidewalk, Ramp, Conc, 6 inch	48	Sft	\$10.00	\$480.00	\$480.00	\$15.00	\$720.00	\$10.33
43	Detectable Warning Surface, Modified	5	Ft	\$40.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$58.33
44	Driveway, Nonrienf Conc, 6 inch	465	Syd	\$50.00	\$23,250.00	\$23,250.00	\$40.00	\$18,600.00	\$38.00
45	Maintenance Gravel	33	Cyd	\$25.00	\$825.00	\$825.00	\$80.00	\$2,640.00	\$56.33
46	Aggregate Base, 6 inch	1,600	Syd	\$9.00	\$14,400.00	\$14,400.00	\$15.00	\$24,000.00	\$12.00
47	Aggregate Surface, Cse, 6 inch	692	Syd	\$9.00	\$6,228.00	\$6,228.00	\$15.00	\$10,380.00	\$12.00
48	Fence, Moving	553	Ft	\$30.00	\$16,590.00	\$16,590.00	\$25.00	\$13,825.00	\$20.00
49	Septic Lead Repair	5	Ea	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$472.33
50	Sewer Tap, 6 Inch and Abandon Septic Tank	20	Ea	\$5,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$100,000.00	\$903.67
51	Surface Restoration, Hydroseeding	95,050	Syd	\$6.50	\$617,825.00	\$617,825.00	\$2.50	\$237,625.00	\$1.42
52	Wetlands Restoration	1,730	Syd	\$10.00	\$17,300.00	\$17,300.00	\$8.00	\$13,840.00	\$5.42
53	Soil Erosion and Sedimentation Control	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$18,166.67
54	Sign-Remove, Salvage and Re-erect	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$2,666.67
55	Audio Visual Record of Construction Area	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$21,500.00
56	Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$182,333.33
57	Dewatering System	1	LS	\$1,000,000.00	\$1,000,000.00	\$1,000,000.00	\$800,000.00	\$800,000.00	\$369,333.33
58	Driveway, HMA, 1300 T, 2 inch	55	Ton	\$250.00	\$13,750.00	\$13,750.00	\$85.00	\$4,675.00	\$183.33
59	Driveway, HMA, 1300 L, 2 inch	55	Ton	\$250.00	\$13,750.00	\$13,750.00	\$85.00	\$4,675.00	\$183.33
SUBTOTALS ----->					\$8,103,830.00	\$8,103,830.00		\$8,002,903.79	
TOTAL WITH CREW DAYS----->						\$8,271,830.00		\$8,002,903.79	
BID SECURITY (5% MINIMUM) ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED COMPLETION TIME (DAYS) REMARKS			350						